

S C 7 (8) 2022

Order No. 11

Dated: 10.12.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and charge

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present.

Sole accused person is present filed by hazira

Po is busy district judge file. No time today.

I/Ois directed to remain present on the next dated with C/D

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 16-04-2025 for appearance and charge

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore

